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$899.000

* Motivated Vendors, Relocating
* 3 Acres on private Crescent hidden off The
Forks of the Credit Rd. near #10

" %l « Surrounded by trees and nature

DREWRY*
‘Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

* 1345 rm, 442 bdrms, 4 baths, 5000+ s.f.

* Over $800,000 spent on renovations

* Unbelievable interior and Master Retreat

* New Coach House with loft, 5 car garage

* Pool, 3500 bottle Wine Cellar, Walk-out
* H &k
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Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR CIRCLE

(website) lynndrewry.reaitor.com
(e-mail) ldrewry @ aztec-net.com
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"Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

TERRA COTTA DREAMING

2.73 ACRES

Picturesque setting with views of the Credit River and valley
from the gorgeous solarium addition w/ceramic tiled floor;
large formal living room with HW flooring and woodburning
corner fireplace, large country kitchen with French doors
and formal dining room with French doors; MBR has 4 pc
ensuite; two front bedrooms have large windows with views
of river valley; double car garage, interlock brick driveway
and two large outbuildings or storage etc. $329,900

REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

WE'VE GOT A

SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ERIN, HILLSBURGH, ROCKWOOD AND SURROUNDING AREAS
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ROSSI*

ep.

874-3086

Quaint village location adds value to this
approximately 1100 sq. ft., 3 bedroom all
brick bungalow, complete with 50’ x 121’
lot, fireplace, pine accents plus a finished
rec room. This solid house will suit first-
time buyers or “empty nesters”. This is
your chance to experience country living

for only $209,000. Call Eva Rossi* for an:

appointment to view today!

ROYAL LEPAGE REALTY
T CHELTENHAM

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

RCR

OPEN HOUSE. SAT. NOV. 4th 2- 4 PM

76 RIVER RD.
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8/7-3163

| Local/Toronto)

, GEORGETOWN

WHY NOT START TO ENJOY YOUR LIFE??

In this Executive Town Manor by the Daniels.
No more grass to cut, no more snow to plow,
no more shrubs to trim plus a beautifully
upgraded 3 bedroom home with gorgeous
kitchen, dining room, living room, large main
floor family room with gas fireplace and
walkout to private fenced yard. Luxurious
ensuite with jacuzzi, inground heated pool on
site. Wow!! What a wonderful worry free
lifestyle. $229,900. 4049
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FANTASTIC HORSE FAHM

87 acres - Five miles north of Hwy. 7 in Erin
Township. Bank barn plus indoor riding
arena - 38-box stalls & 3 tack rooms; larde
mow with dump for hay storage; 100 amp
service in house & barn; water in barn; large
pond; river through property; bush at rear of
property; floor to ceiling fireplace between
kit. & LR, charming century stone home;
finished attic.

REMBX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

in the quaint village of Brimstone with the
Forks of the Credit rive running nearby,
this century home filled with charm sits
well back from the road surrounded by
fabulous gardens and hardwoods in
behind. Living rm w/beamed ceilings,
hdwd. floors, sep. dining room, 4 season
sunroom w/walkout to gardens, sep. 2 car
garage. Close to Caledon Ski Club.
@"é] Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD ., REALTOR

www.realtor.com/toronto/msummers

I{S FREE APPLIANC’ES

[I'/ 40 oz carpet
[!( Single lever faucets

W Californit Ceilings

. E/ Upgraded Cabinets

& R40 Ceiling insulation
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:_‘ * HOMES

Trim & Doors

NEW LOT RELEASE
SECRET NO MORE!
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Model Home Hours:
Mon-Wed 2-7pm

Sat & Sun & Holidays 12-5 pm
Other times by appt.

Out of Town? Call Collect 5198244163




